
Department Government Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted 

(Provisionally)

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in 

CoC,  if

applicable

1 Commissioner of 

Commercial taxes, 

Beliaghata Charge
West Bengal 15.05.2024 ₹ 25,65,18,542.00 ₹ 14,60,92,586.00 Unsecured No Nil Nil Nil ₹ 11,04,25,956.00

Nil 

Total ₹ 25,65,18,542.00 ₹ 14,60,92,586.00          11,04,25,956.00 

Remark

s, if any

Annexure-A (Exhibit 2)

Name of the corporate debtor : Rajgaria Timber Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP : 30.04.2024

List of creditors as on 23.05.2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl.

No.

Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

Amount of claim 

under verification

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted


